Series 12WM-P, I, ID Technical SheetFINELITE
Date
Project
Type
Comments
Finelite Series 12WM (P-Perforated, I-Indirect, ID-Indirect/Direct)
Shielding (ID ONLY - DCO, WCB, PLV)
Run length (4', 8', multiples standard)
Number of lamps in cross section (1, or 2 T8, T5 or T5HO)
Circuiting (SC-single circuit, DC-dual circuit)
Reflector system (91W, EP)
Voltage (120, 277, 347V)
Mounting (SUR, SO, MB)
Endcap FE (flat), CE (curved)
Ballast factor (Standard 0.88 for T8 lamps, 1.0 for T5 or T5HO)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: S12WM-I - WCB - 32’ - 2T8 - SC - 91W - 277 - SUR- FE - 0.88
DESCRIPTION
Series 12 Wall Mount  comes in three distinct styles; P with perforations, I - 100% indirect,
and  Indirect/Direct (ID) with either WCB White Cross Blade, PLV Parabolic Louver baffles or
Diffuse Center Optic. All fixtures are available with 1 or 2 T8, T5 or T5HO lamps in 4' and
8' lengths. Standard flat endcaps or optional curved die-cast endcaps. Mounting includes
SO standoff mount, MB mounting bracket, or SUR surface mount flush to wall without a
mounting bracket.
©
 2011 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0028.11/11
DIMENSIONS / LAMPING:
Available in 1 or 2 T8, T5, or T5HO lamps.
Available in 4’ and 8’ section lengths.
ENDCAP SELECTION:
S12 Wall Mount is available with standard flat
endcap on optional curved diecast endcap.
S12-ID
2.5"
6.3"
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Mounting includes SM standoff mount, MB
mounting bracket, or SUR surface mount
flush to wall without a mounting bracket.
Standoff Mount
Mounting Bracket
Surface Mount
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Parabolic Louver Diffuse Center Optic
Diffuse
Center
Optic
Now Available
S12WM-ID:   2T8 S12WM-ID:   1T8
S12WM-I:   1T8S12WM-P:   1T8
Series 12WM-P, I, ID Technical SheetFINELITE
CONSTRUCTION: Body is 20-gauge die-formed steel
with 18-gauge die-formed internal joiner system, plug-
together wiring standard. All components are
hard-tooled to tolerances of 0.010".
S12WM-P ONLY: Precision-punched 0.093" diameter
perforations cover the bottom side of the fixture.
ENDCAPS: (FE) Flat Endcap standard, 20-gauge die-
formed steel, adds 0.1" at each end. Optional: (CE)
Curved Endcap, aluminum die-cast endcap with 0.100"
reveal, add 5.0" at each end. No exposed fasteners,
holes or knockouts.
REFLECTORS: Standard (91W) 91 White : Die-formed
pre-painted aluminum, 91% reflective white. Optional
Extended Performance (EP) reflector system.
(S12WM-ID ONLY)
SHIELDING OPTIONS:
DCO Diffuse Center Optic, 73% transmissive,
99% diffusion.
WCB White Cross Blade Baffle, white cross
blades with curved bottoms, perforated;
PLV Parabolic Louver, semi-specular louvers
with straight edge, spaced approximately
1.0" apart.
ACCESSORY: Optional Dust Cover, clear acrylic, T8
lamps only. NOTE: Will significantly impact light level
performance. Contact Factory.
ACCESSORY S12WM-P ONLY: Optional Clearperf™
Lens factory installed, semi-translucent opal acrylic,
UV stable, covers perforations inside fixture. Standard
with 1-T5HO lamp. NOTE: Impacts light level perform-
ance. Contact Factory.